

S. No. 106
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 3077/2022

ALI MOHAMMAD MAKROO

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J & K & ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr Jahangir Ahmad Dar, GA for R-1 to 4.
Mr Rizwan ul Zaman, Adv for R-6.
None for R-5. .

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
02.06.2023

None for the petitioner. Adjourned.

Await appearance of learned counsel for the petitioner.

List on 19.07.2023.

Meanwhile, response be filed.

(MOHAN LAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
02.06.2023
Hilal Ahmad