

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH AT
SRINAGAR
WP(C) 3077/2022

ALI MOHAMMAD MAKROO

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

UT OF JK AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

ABDUL BARI, JOINT REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER

28.09.2023

Despite availing last and final opportunity vide order dated 04.09.2023
reply/objections on behalf of respondent no. 5 has not been filed till date.

As such, list before the Hon'ble court on 08.11.2023

Jt. Registrar Judicial

SRINAGAR

28.09.2023

Sakib