

S. No. 55

RegularCause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM no. 2662/2024 in
WP(C) no. 3077/2022

Ali Mohammad Makroo

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. T. A. Lone, Advocate

Vs.

UT of J&K and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Bikramdeep Singh, Dy. AG with Ms. Nowbahar, AC
Mr. Rizwan un Zaman, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE

ORDER
04.12.2024

List on 06.12.2024.

Application as well as writ petition would be taken up for consideration.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
04.12.2024
"Imtiyaz"